
19620 MM

300

1500 MM

250 MM

7500MM

1 IN 75
1 IN 75

FOOT PATH

CLEAR ROAD WAY

ROAD RL 11.70

75 TH. WEARING COAT

PSC SUPER

RCC PIER CAP

H F L 7.86

RCC PIER 

FLOWU/S D/S

RCC PIER CAP

RL 3.7M

RCC  1.2 ML 0 BORED 

CAST IN SITU PILES

FRL -19.8 M.

CROSS SECTION 

A/L

P1

A/R

TO UDHNA INDUSTRIAL ESTATE

TO RING ROAD

4 SPANS OF 20.00MT. =80.00MT

10000 MM 20000 MM 20000 MM 10000 MM

RCC PARAPET

ROAD RL.11.70M.

STONE/ RUBBLE

FILLING.

6.90M

ABUT.CAP.

RL 5.70

RCC ABUTMENT

PILE CAP.

HFL 3.84 M.

1200 0 RCC BORED

CAST IN SITU PILE.

FRL-12.80

FRL-19.80

RL-17.81M

RCC PIER.

RL 3.7M.

RCC PIER CAP

RL 2.7M

RCC ABUTMENT

RL 10.135

RL 9.9M

RETURNING WALL.

(TYP)

SECTIONAL ELEVATION

300

1500 MM

250 MM

7500MM

250 250

CLEAR ROAD WAY

RL 10.125 M

RL 9.90 M

GL.

GL.

Bridge across Kanakara Khadi

near Udhana Industrial Estate


